halgan pty ltd
DESIGN MANUFACTURE SERVICE
SUSTAINABLE ENVIRONMENTAL TREATMENT SOLUTIONS
OIL-WATER
SEPARATOR
(OWHS)
info@halgan.com.au 1800 626 753 www.halgan.com.au
halgan pty ltd

7.0 HOLDING VESSEL SPECIFICATION
7.1 POLYETHYLENE MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS – EN 858-1 STANDARD
• Density not less than 935 kgm3 when measured in accordance with ISO 1183.
• Melt mass-flow rate, under a normal load of 21.6 N at a temperature of 190 0c, shall
be between 1.0 g/10 min and 5.0 g/10 min, measured in accordance with ISO 1133.
• Tensile stress at yield shall be greater than 15 MPa.
• Tensile strain at yield shall be less than 25%.
• Tensile stain at break shall be greater than 200%
• U.V. stability in accordance with ISO 877.
7.2  OIL – WATER SEPARATOR VESSEL.
Certified to AS/NZ 1546.1 Holding tank Standard.
7.3 HALGAN™ CERTIFICATION.
21Halgan Pty Ltd Products Catalogue 2016  |
8.0 HALGAN™ OIL WATER SEPARATOR SPECIFICATION  DRAWING
Model A B C D E VOLUME WEIGHT
OWHS1000 1700mm 1550mm 1130mm 380mm 455mm 1000L 95kg
OWHS1500 2280mm 1550mm 1130mm 380mm 455mm 1500L 125kg
OWHS2000 3010mm 1550mm 1130mm 380mm 455mm 2000L 200kg
OWHS3000 3055mm 1680mm 1365mm 380mm 455mm 3000L 260kg
OWHS4000 3250mm 1825mm 1510mm 380mm 455mm 4000L 310kg
OWHS5000 3200mm 1940mm 1625mm 370mm 445m 5000L 350kg
Halgan Oil/Water Separator Dimensions
Dimensions do not include pipework or access lids
600Ø ACCESS CHAMBER
Ø100